	SYCNA – Winter League 2021/22

	Please send a photo of your results card to the WhatsApp group by 9.00am the day following the fixture taking place

Results cards to be returned by the Thursday following the fixture taking place.

	Date of match: 
	
	
	Club/Team Membership Number:
	

	Name of Home Team:
	
	
	Name of Away Team:
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	Final Score:
	
	
	Name of Umpire & Qualification:
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	Name of Home Team Captain: 
	
	
	Name of Away Team Captain:
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Name of Winning Team:
	
	
	Opposing team’s player of the match: 
	

	
	
	

	Name of Players (max of 12 can be listed for the game)

	Name:
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
	Name:
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	*Please tick each quarter players participate in



Note: Teams complete their own form, all forms should be printed and completed (where possible) by a single person. There is no need to captains/umpires to sign the Results card. Scorers should check that they agree on the score and ensure that the score and winning team is correct on both results cards. Team should keep the individual match score cards should they be needed during the season for clarity 
